GP Kranj | 2025
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31/08/2025 | 159km | 78 starting
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DE CASSAN Davide
GARCIA Pabto—
GOMEZ German Dario
PIETROBON Andrea
SERRANO Javier
GAFFURI Mattia
ZOCCARATO Samuele
BALMER Alexandre
DURIC Dorde—
QUARTUCCI Lorenzo
TSARENKO Kyrylo
GONZALEZ Roberto Carlos
RAJOVIC Dusan
SAMUDIO Carlos
AVANCINI Henrique da Silva
WRIGHT Paut—
GLADEK Marcet—
KOMAC Nejc—
OBtAK Gat—

MERNHK SvenAteksander—
MAROLT Jaka

FINKST Tilen
SKOKAnze—

ZUMER Matic
SPOLAR Jaka—
PECNIK Teo
PETERLIN Nejc—
MURN-Vid—
GOJKOVIC Nicolas
JENKO-Fine—
OBtAKDomen—
PERAN lan
PRITRZNIK Jon
StMS-Ofiver—
STAINAR Mihaet—
PRIETO Jose Antonio
CALLEJAS Edison Alejandro
O'BRIEN Killian
PRIETO Jose Juan
D'AIUTO Filippo
GALIMBERTI Lorenzo
RUVALCABA David—
BUDZINSKI Marcin
MONTI Alberto
BARTA Martin—
KUKRLE Michael
TUREK Daniet—
PEKALA Piotr
NEUMAN Dominik
ANDREAUS Elia
ANDREAUS Marco
BORREMANS Kasper
CAPRA Thomas
HUYSMANS Notan—
OLIVO Bryan

NASER Ahmed—

WSA GUSNER Matthias—

WSA HOFBAUER Philipp

WSA MESSNER Martin

WSA SEHMIPBAUER Maximitian—

WSA SERTIC jakob—
WSA STEININGER Fabian

TUS
TUS
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SCHURAN Michal
CSAKI-Szabotcs—
PALUMBY Zsombor
FELDHOFFER Balint

ITA20020104
ESP20010116
COL20010308
ITA19990311
ESP20010417
ITA19990704
ITA19980109
SUI20000504
SRB20000621
ITA19990405
UKR20001013
PAN19940521
SRB19971119
PAN19971005
BRA19890330
NZL19980203
SLO20050731
5L020030620
SL0O20060825
S5L020060614
SL020050921
SLO19970706
SLO20000915
SLO19971119
SLO20030304
SL020020331
SLO20060817
SLO20060630
CR020040626
SLO20061005
5L020050801
CR0O20051024
5L020061226
AUS20060307
SL020001006
MEX20040101
COL20001125
IRL20060404
MEX20040101
ITA20020321
ITA20010102
MEX20020712
POL19980424
CZE20040223
CZE20050522
CZE19941117
CZE19930119
POL19980804
CZE19951023
ITA20060414
ITA20030925
FIN20060821
ITA20050203
BEL20060107
ITA20030104
BRN20001114
AUT20030306
AUT20020820
AUT20000109
AUT20011223
AUT20050304
AUT20000912
CZE19960630
HUN20061213
HUN19960606
HUN20051226
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TUS TOTH Marko

FAS DRINOVEC Matej—

FAS POLZER David—

FAS JENNEWEN-Sandro—

FAS LUNDTOFT LINDBJERG Rasmus

FAS ANTONENKO Heorhii

FAS REITER Daniet—

FAS SCHABERNIG Simon-Wolfgang—

HAC PRIMOZIC Jaka

HAC VERZA Riccardo

HAC POSCHACHER Valentin

HAC ZOIDL Riccardo

HAC HODLMOSER Dominik—

HAC BETTENDORFF Loic

HAC KABAS Maximilian

ICA PICKRELL Riley

ICA CASEY Patrick

ICA  GARCIA Alvaro

ICA KURITS Karl

ICA  WATTS Kiaan

MBH AMBROSINI Matteo

MBH MAKRAIBatint—

MBH CiPOLLINt Edoardo—

MBH CHESINI Cesare

MBH TAKACS Zsombor Tamas—

MBH QUARANTA Samuel—

MBH FELLINE Fabio

TIR NOVAK Samuel

TIR PURTSCHELLER Jakob

TIR EVERTSEN-HEGREBERG Simen

TIR RUTZLER Fetix—

TIR DODD Matthew

PAD BASEGGIO Matteo

PAD ZURLO Matteo—

PAD SCARSOAndrea—

PAD COSTAAres—

PAD GUZZO Federico—

PAD BONALDOAntonio—

PAD BONALDO Kevin

PBC VAVRO Kristian

PBC BAKSAY Daniet—

PBC SIVOK Tomas

PBC KUBICEKAdam—

PBC TOMAN Patrik
CENCIC Nejc
AHLINFitip—
BAVEC Timote;j
GABER Vid—
DRAGAR tuka—
DILICABUBNIC Patrik—
HAMMERSCHMID Marvin
DIRNBAUER Josef
RIEGLER Nikotas—
STIEGER Adrian
KOKAS Raphael
BRELLO Nicoto—
BELLETTA Dario Igor
FANTIN-Christian—
GAZZOLA Giovanni
UDERZORiccardo—
FAVRETTO Carlo Francesco
COLLINS Michael—
O'CONNOR Willem
MARSHALL Christopher—
KELLY-Chartie—
TUTTY Cat—

HUN20050906
SL019910816
AUT20001123
AUT19910818
DEN20000611
UKR20050408
AUT19910713
AUT20051014
SLO19981208
ITA19970822
AUT20060812
AUT19880408
AUT20050727
LUX20010428
AUT20010802
CAN20010816
IRL20060321
ESP20050406
EST20050614
NZL20010727
ITA20020423
HUN20061006
ITA20050427
ITA20040311
HUN20060106
ITA20020415
ITA19900329
SVK20050110
AUT20040709
NOR20040323
AUT20060518
GBR20041127
ITA19980618
ITA19980801
ITA20050429
ITA20060712
ITA20010831
ITA20050710
ITA20000908
CZE20060928
HUN20060215
SVK20040224
SVK20050530
CZE20050227
SLO20000211
SL020001012
SLO19990620
5L020060506
SLO20011126
S5L020050517
AUT19960105
AUT19980627
AUT20010915
AUT20030713
AUT20041107
ITA20040908
ITA20040127
ITA20061031
ITA20020103
ITA20061017
ITA20010618
IRL20061215
IRL20060208
IRL20051017
IRL20061025
IRL20060430




